-10
10

15
18
17
22
20
28
22
30
24
39
28
32

total over par "+/- avg"
35

birdie skins

over triple

85
79
88
87
79
92
90
99
93
101
94
118
100
103
105

70

18

17

16
10

15

14
18

13
12

95993 SYIN

12
16

14

11

on4 JodS

10

17

11

J9biag Aue]

13

15

Windmill Lakes

J9biag Aue]

1
7

hole
11
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

par

BBB hep

0

17

DIF

player
Bill Showers
Jamie Miller
Scott Futo
Tim Ruegsegger
Terry Berger
Kevin Gurkovich
Barry Oiler
Duane Himler
Bill Delong
Jim Little
Sam Casey
Ray Humble
Dave Murphy
Timmy Murphy

Birdie Skins
Mike S

25-Jun-14

8
17
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
29
30
32
32

hep
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NOT IN BIRIDIE

[ 1

- 3 |
0 4
u £ -
payout
Bill Showers
Jamie Miller 1 2 | s $16.00 $33.75| $33.00
Scott Futo $17.50 $17.50( $18.00
Tim Ruegsegger
Terry Berger 2 1 | s | sso | 570 $80.00] $80.00
Kevin Gurkovich
Barry Oiler 1 s7.50 $7.50 $8.00
Duane Himler
Mike Seese 1 s1875 | s17.50 $36.25( $36.00
Bill Delong
Jim Little
Sam Casey
Ray Humble
Dave Murphy
Timmy Murphy
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
X X 175
$175.00 175




